
10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 6306 TEE T 13 7 7 295 1
TGRA 5785 WADE E 16 5 5 230 2
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 10 3 3 145 3
ASGRA 6809 RUDY B 8 2 2 95 4
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 4 2 2 90 5
TGRA 6765 MATT B 2 2 2 90 6
NSGRA 4963 MARK L 6 1 1 50 7
CGRA 6780 SONNY MARTINEZ 4 1 1 50 8
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 2 1 1 50 9
GSGRA 6665 SHAGGY 3 1 1 45 10

BULL RIDING

www.igra.com - 1 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
CGRA 1295 SHERRY P 2 1 1 50 1

BULL RIDING

www.igra.com - 2 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
ASGRA 5954 JIM B 8 5 5 250 1
NSGRA 4925 COLIN 4 3 3 150 2
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 2 2 2 100 3 *
HGRA 6306 TEE T 2 2 2 100 3 *
NMGRA 6409 GREG L 3 2 2 95 5
NSGRA 6579 ROB D 4 1 1 50 6
HGRA 5813 KEVIN D 2 1 1 50 7 *
AGRA 6403 SEAN PATRICK 2 1 1 50 7 *

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING

www.igra.com - 3 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 10 5 5 250 1
GSGRA 2058 ERIN L 6 3 3 150 2
TGRA 2344 LISA LEANN D 2 1 1 50 3
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 17 1 1 45 4
MIGRA 2377 JODIE C 2 1 1 45 5

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING

www.igra.com - 4 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 23 23 300 1
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 13 11 11 300 2
NSGRA 4963 MARK L 9 9 9 295 3
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 8 7 7 282 4
ASGRA 6277 SONNY K 9 7 7 260 5
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 8 8 257 6
ASGRA 6809 RUDY B 8 6 6 215 7
ASGRA 6595 RICK D 7 5 5 192 8
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 4 3 3 112 9
GSGRA 6842 ANDREW D 2 2 2 92 10
GSGRA 6666 ROB GOAT ROPER 4 2 2 90 11
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 6 2 2 85 12
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 2 2 2 85 13
HGRA 5106 PACO PEREZ 6 2 2 80 14
GSGRA 5955 DOUGLAS G 4 2 2 80 15
CGRA 6753 ROGER J 11 2 2 75 16
TGRA 6765 MATT B 2 2 2 65 17
CGRA 5520 JAMES J 2 1 1 50 18 *
NSGRA 4925 COLIN 2 1 1 50 18 *
OGRA 5457 SAMMY V 1 1 1 50 20
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 5 1 1 45 21
ARGRA 6178 ORAN B 2 1 1 45 22 *
MIGRA 6142 DANIEL C 2 1 1 45 22 *
ASGRA 5401 OSCAR M 2 1 1 45 22 *
SSRA 6633 TERRY T 6 1 1 40 25
ASGRA 6596 ROBERT T 2 1 1 40 26 *
ARGRA 5816 TERRY W 2 1 1 40 26 *
GSGRA 6838 SUGAR FOOT 1 1 1 40 28
GGRA 6827 CHRIS M 2 1 1 35 29
SSRA 6757 RONNIE E 2 1 1 25 30 *
ASGRA 6865 RICHARD H 2 1 1 25 30 *

STEER RIDING

www.igra.com - 5 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 2239 BELINDA ANN 8 4 4 197 1
SSRA 2202 JENNIFER E 4 2 2 100 2 *
ASGRA 2367 GUNNY 4 2 2 100 2 *
CGRA 1295 SHERRY P 2 2 2 100 4 *
TGRA 2095 MELINDA R 2 2 2 100 4 *
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 10 2 2 92 6
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 2 2 90 7
MIGRA 2295 RHONDA S 14 1 1 50 8
GSGRA 2057 SUE L 6 1 1 50 9
GSGRA 1840 ANN K 3 1 1 50 10
ASGRA 1971 CINDY B 2 1 1 50 11 *
TGRA 2299 MARTHA H 2 1 1 50 11 *
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 13 1 1 45 13

STEER RIDING

www.igra.com - 6 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 20 15 290 1
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 17 13 10 285 2
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 17 13 12 282 3
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 13 12 255 4
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 13 10 250 5
SSRA 4891 BOB W 13 13 9 245 6
SSRA 4889 CARL W 16 14 10 240 7
GSGRA 5035 DAVID S 12 10 9 235 8
CGRA 4700 KEN P 10 7 6 235 9
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 13 9 7 220 10
TGRA 6262 RANDY E 11 9 7 220 11
SSRA 5817 SCOTT J 14 11 7 215 12
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 10 5 215 13
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 8 7 210 14
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 9 8 195 15
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 15 6 195 16
TGRA 4593 FRANK E 16 12 6 175 17
CGRA 5226 FRANK C 12 8 5 170 18
MGRA 4311 CHRIS A 14 8 7 160 19
HGRA 6399 BRYAN L 8 6 4 155 20
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 5 5 4 154 21
CGRA 6753 ROGER J 11 8 4 150 22
HGRA 5483 TIM K 18 14 5 147 23
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 6 4 145 24
GSGRA 6348 JOHN C 11 7 4 135 25
TGRA 6653 CODY McDANIEL 8 6 4 135 26
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 9 6 4 125 27
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 13 9 4 120 28
GSGRA 6346 BILL P 6 4 3 110 29
GSGRA 6274 GREG G 12 8 4 105 30
ASGRA 5954 JIM B 8 5 4 105 31
HSRA 6510 DOUG W 6 5 3 105 32
OGRA 5457 SAMMY V 9 7 3 100 33
CGRA 5635 RON P 11 6 3 100 34
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 11 7 3 85 35
MGRA 5383 JIM D 14 6 4 80 36
ASGRA 5401 OSCAR M 2 2 2 80 37
HGRA 6650 JOHN J 9 7 2 70 38
SMRA 5989 TOM S 4 4 2 70 39
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 7 3 2 70 40
GSGRA 5261 AL W 4 2 2 70 41

CHUTE DOGGING

www.igra.com - 7 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GGRA 5524 COWBOY DAN 2 2 2 67 42
ARGRA 6320 JEFF N 12 7 3 65 43
NSGRA 6744 LOUIE RIOS 8 5 2 65 44
ASGRA 6864 FRED 2 2 2 65 45
NSGRA 5947 CARL S 12 6 2 50 46
CGRA 5157 JEFFREY H 6 3 2 50 47
UGRA 4666 KEVIN H 2 2 2 50 48 *
ILGRA 6700 BARRY M 2 2 2 50 48 *
NGRA 6160 TED C 1 1 1 50 50
SSRA 5511 CHRIS B 6 4 2 45 51
ARGRA 6602 GARY E 7 3 1 45 52
GSGRA 5955 DOUGLAS G 4 3 1 45 53
TGRA 5546 KENNY C 4 2 1 45 54
NSGRA 4928 JEFF B 4 1 1 45 55
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 1 1 45 56
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 4 2 2 40 57
OGRA 6787 DANIEL G 10 7 1 40 58
ARGRA 6798 DARREL R 2 1 1 40 59
RRRA 6758 CODY E 2 2 2 35 60
ARGRA 6715 PIERRE L 2 2 1 35 61 *
PNGRA 5654 JEFF T 2 2 1 35 61 *
GSGRA 6667 CLINT C 12 5 1 30 63
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 6 5 1 30 64
ASGRA 6594 KERT B 2 2 1 30 65 *
ARGRA 6318 DARELL C 2 2 1 30 65 *
AGRA 6037 JAIMES L 2 2 1 30 65 *
ARGRA 6564 ALEC M 2 1 1 30 68
MGRA 5362 DAVE E 8 3 1 25 69
ILGRA 6614 JOE D 5 2 1 25 70
GGRA 5097 RANDY B 2 2 1 25 71 *
TGRA 4250 FRANK M 2 2 1 25 71 *
TGRA 5581 MARK M 2 2 1 25 71 *
GGRA 6286 RICK S 2 2 1 25 71 *
MIGRA 5951 RICHARD G 2 1 1 25 75 *
ARGRA 6711 JOHN L 2 1 1 25 75 *
NSGRA 6287 TRENT W 2 1 1 25 75 *
MGRA 6852 ZACH L 1 1 1 25 78
ASGRA 4908 DON H 5 3 1 20 79
MGRA 4212 KURT K 4 3 1 20 80
ARGRA 6794 BILLY L 2 2 1 20 81 *
ARGRA 6300 DARCY S 2 2 1 20 81 *

CHUTE DOGGING

www.igra.com - 8 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
NSGRA 6797 CHAD W 2 1 1 20 83
ARGRA 5508 WILD WILD WES 3 2 1 15 84
PONY 5799 KURT H 2 2 1 15 85
ARGRA 6770 ED M 3 1 1 15 86
GGRA 6448 JARED B 2 1 1 7 87

CHUTE DOGGING

www.igra.com - 9 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 29 21 21 300 1
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 14 9 9 300 2
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 15 10 10 290 3
CGRA 1347 TY T 10 7 7 280 4
CGRA 1133 R.C. C 6 6 6 275 5
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 6 6 240 6
SSRA 2202 JENNIFER E 8 5 5 210 7
HGRA 1891 TEENY COPAFEELYA 13 7 6 185 8
ILGRA 1849 SIMONE 14 4 4 175 9
ILGRA 2267 CRYSTAL S 7 4 4 175 10
MIGRA 2295 RHONDA S 14 4 4 160 11
TGRA 1679 R.T. 6 4 4 160 12
HGRA 2151 SAM K 10 4 4 155 13
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 4 4 150 14
NMGRA 1798 CRAZE 6 4 4 150 15
GSGRA 2147 TERI M 4 3 3 135 16
ASGRA 2256 JACKIE T 4 3 3 125 17
NMGRA 1662 SHERRY LYNN 6 3 3 105 18
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 6 3 3 100 19
GSGRA 1840 ANN K 3 2 2 100 20
HSRA 1064 DESIREE G 2 2 2 100 21
RRRA 1538 JEAN B 8 3 3 85 22
GGRA 2371 TRACI M 2 2 2 80 23
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 9 2 2 75 24
ASGRA 2393 VALERIE M 2 2 2 75 25
GSGRA 2058 ERIN L 9 2 2 65 26
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 4 2 2 55 27
NSGRA 2316 APRIL CITIZEN KANE 6 2 2 50 28
ASGRA 1971 CINDY B 2 2 2 50 29
UGRA 2101 JULIE L 4 1 1 50 30
AGRA 2342 AMY A 2 1 1 45 31 *
ARGRA 2290 CHRISTINE B 2 1 1 45 31 *
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 4 1 1 40 33
TGRA 2299 MARTHA H 3 1 1 40 34
ARGRA 1888 TAMMY H 2 1 1 40 35 *
GGRA 2194 RENEE R 2 1 1 40 35 *
ARGRA 2211 SLUGGO 2 1 1 40 35 *
TGRA 1342 NORA Y 4 1 1 35 38
TGRA 2306 PATCHES DENNIS 2 1 1 35 39 *
ARGRA 2276 STARR 2 1 1 35 39 *
AGRA 1253 ANGIE D 2 1 1 20 41

CHUTE DOGGING

www.igra.com - 10 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 10 10 290 1
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 9 9 285 2
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 8 7 260 3
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 9 6 6 252 4
MGRA 5383 JIM D 14 7 7 250 5
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 9 8 230 6
TGRA 4634 JOE M 14 6 6 222 7
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 13 5 5 220 8
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 17 6 6 200 9
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 9 6 4 170 10
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 17 4 4 145 11
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 11 6 4 135 12
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 4 4 135 13
GSGRA 5035 DAVID S 12 3 3 135 14
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 4 4 127 15
RRRA 5246 BRADLEY P 4 4 4 125 16
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 13 4 3 125 17
TGRA 4796 CJ 10 3 3 120 18
TGRA 6433 FRANK M 12 3 3 115 19
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 3 3 115 20
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 12 4 3 105 21
HGRA 5483 TIM K 10 3 3 100 22
TGRA 6388 RYAN M 4 3 3 100 23
ARGRA 5508 WILD WILD WES 5 2 2 100 24
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 3 2 95 25
GSGRA 5274 SHAWN S 8 2 2 95 26
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 2 2 95 27
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 2 2 90 28
PNGRA 5415 ROB N 8 2 2 87 29
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 2 2 85 30
GSGRA 6274 GREG G 8 3 2 80 31
TGRA 5469 DJ 12 3 2 75 32
ASGRA 6216 LES B 8 2 2 75 33
CGRA 5936 CHRIS B 2 2 2 75 34
NGRA 4975 RICHARD A 6 2 2 70 35
AGRA 5659 JOHN T 3 3 2 57 36
GSGRA 6100 JIM W 2 2 2 50 37
GSGRA 4428 PATRICK K 8 1 1 50 38
OGRA 6787 DANIEL G 6 1 1 50 39
SSRA 5511 CHRIS B 4 1 1 50 40 *
NSGRA 4963 MARK L 4 1 1 50 40 *

CALF ROPING on FOOT

www.igra.com - 11 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
AGRA 6037 JAIMES L 2 1 1 50 42 *
ASGRA 6596 ROBERT T 2 1 1 50 42 *
ARGRA 6640 BERT S 7 1 1 45 44
ASGRA 4908 DON H 5 1 1 45 45
CGRA 4346 TIM C 2 1 1 45 46
GSGRA 4872 KEN H 6 2 1 40 47
DSRA 6193 MIKE P 4 2 1 40 48
ARGRA 5335 HANK 4 1 1 40 49 *
GSGRA 5261 AL W 4 1 1 40 49 *
GGRA 6737 ANDREW L 2 1 1 40 51
TGRA 6653 CODY McDANIEL 8 2 2 35 52
GSGRA 6667 CLINT C 12 2 1 35 53
MGRA 5562 KURT R 8 1 1 35 54
HGRA 6399 BRYAN L 6 1 1 35 55
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 5 1 1 35 56
TGRA 6767 BRYAN H 4 1 1 35 57 *
ARGRA 6496 SEAN MAC 4 1 1 35 57 *
AGRA 6751 NICK G 2 1 1 35 59
GSGRA 6784 MASON M 2 1 1 30 60
MGRA 6852 ZACH L 1 1 1 30 61
GSGRA 5046 RANDY F 2 1 1 27 62
GSGRA 6752 JAMES G 13 1 1 25 63
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 6 1 1 25 64
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 6 2 1 20 65
HGRA 6612 CHUCK R 14 1 1 15 66
GSGRA 5955 DOUGLAS G 4 1 1 15 67
TGRA 5551 MIKE L 2 1 1 15 68

CALF ROPING on FOOT

www.igra.com - 12 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 16 9 9 295 1
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 7 7 280 2
CGRA 1347 TY T 10 4 4 190 3
TGRA 1679 R.T. 6 4 4 190 4
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 27 3 3 150 5
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 3 3 145 6
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 10 3 3 142 7
RRRA 1774 JACKIE D 8 3 3 140 8
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 7 3 3 140 9
MGRA 1427 BOBBIE S 6 3 3 135 10
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 11 3 3 130 11
GSGRA 2058 ERIN L 9 3 3 125 12
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 3 3 120 13
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 3 3 115 14
HGRA 2200 KELLY T 14 2 2 95 15
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 2 2 95 16
ASGRA 2256 JACKIE T 6 2 2 90 17
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 15 2 2 85 18
GSGRA 2038 KRISTI LEE E 4 2 2 85 19
HGRA 1891 TEENY COPAFEELYA 13 2 2 75 20
DSRA 2345 CRYSTAL M 6 2 2 75 21
NMGRA 1798 CRAZE 6 2 2 65 22
NMGRA 1433 LEISH W 2 2 2 65 23
DSRA 1616 ROXINE G 2 2 2 60 24
AGRA 1253 ANGIE D 2 1 1 50 25
GGRA 2371 TRACI M 2 1 1 47 26
HGRA 1584 MARY T 6 1 1 45 27 *
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 6 1 1 45 27 *
TGRA 2299 MARTHA H 3 1 1 45 29
HSRA 1745 CHARLENE D 2 1 1 45 30
NMGRA 2326 TERI H 6 1 1 40 31
HGRA 2343 TERRI R 2 1 1 40 32
RRRA 1606 DOREEN R 10 1 1 35 33
UGRA 2293 ANNE C 7 1 1 35 34
GSGRA 2384 CINDY H 2 1 1 35 35 *
CGRA 2271 BROOKE W 2 1 1 35 35 *
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 9 1 1 30 37
TGRA 2186 BEVERLY L 6 1 1 20 38
DSRA 2296 JODY C 2 1 1 15 39

CALF ROPING on FOOT

www.igra.com - 13 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 8 8 300 1
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 9 6 6 285 2
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 9 9 270 3
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 11 9 9 265 4
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 8 7 260 5
TGRA 4634 JOE M 14 8 8 245 6
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 9 5 5 200 7
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 4 4 175 8
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 3 3 150 9
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 17 3 3 145 10
MGRA 5383 JIM D 13 3 3 145 11
HGRA 6306 TEE T 17 3 3 140 12
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 11 3 3 140 13
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 10 3 3 105 14
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 16 3 3 95 15
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 7 2 2 95 16
RRRA 5246 BRADLEY P 4 2 2 90 17
TGRA 5469 DJ 12 2 2 80 18
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 2 2 80 19
TGRA 4796 CJ 10 2 2 65 20
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 1 1 50 21 *
ARGRA 6496 SEAN MAC 2 1 1 50 21 *
MGRA 6852 ZACH L 1 1 1 50 23
TGRA 6388 RYAN M 4 1 1 45 24 *
ILGRA 5605 CHUCK T 4 1 1 45 24 *
GGRA 6448 JARED B 2 1 1 45 26 *
ASGRA 5212 JASON K 2 1 1 45 26 *
GSGRA 6100 JIM W 2 1 1 45 26 *
UGRA 6325 TRAVIS N 1 1 1 45 29
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 7 1 1 40 30
AGRA 5659 JOHN T 3 1 1 40 31
CGRA 5936 CHRIS B 2 1 1 40 32 *
DSRA 6193 MIKE P 2 1 1 40 32 *
MGRA 6854 NICK L 1 1 1 40 34
AGRA 6751 NICK G 2 1 1 35 35
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 4 1 1 30 36
OGRA 6034 DENIS W 2 1 1 15 37

MOUNTED BREAK-AWAY ROPING

www.igra.com - 14 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 8 8 295 1
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 6 6 275 2
DSRA 2345 CRYSTAL M 8 5 5 230 3
CGRA 1347 TY T 8 4 4 195 4
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 7 4 4 180 5
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 2 2 95 6
NMGRA 1433 LEISH W 2 2 2 95 7
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 2 2 90 8
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 10 1 1 50 9
NMGRA 2326 TERI H 6 1 1 50 10 *
CGRA 1572 SHERI R 6 1 1 50 10 *
GSGRA 2334 MICHELLE W 6 1 1 50 10 *
GSGRA 1854 BELINDA M 4 1 1 50 13
GSGRA 2383 KENDRA C 2 1 1 50 14 *
GGRA 2371 TRACI M 2 1 1 50 14 *
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 9 1 1 45 16
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 6 1 1 45 17
AGRA 1253 ANGIE D 2 1 1 45 18 *
TGRA 1001 JEANNINE T 2 1 1 45 18 *
NMGRA 1798 CRAZE 4 1 1 35 20

MOUNTED BREAK-AWAY ROPING

www.igra.com - 15 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 13 13 10 300 1
AGRA 5016 RICK M 9 9 9 295 2
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 24 17 270 3
NGRA 4975 RICHARD A 9 9 8 270 4
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 10 9 255 5
TGRA 4634 JOE M 15 14 7 250 6
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 18 6 225 7
AGRA 5166 ROBERT B 9 9 9 215 8
TGRA 5469 DJ 12 12 8 215 9
CGRA 4896 CLYDE M 11 11 8 200 10
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 10 5 195 11
PONY 6733 BRAD B 6 5 5 195 12
RRRA 5543 CHARLIE COLE 4 4 4 195 13
HGRA 5483 TIM K 18 18 6 170 14
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 9 9 4 170 15
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 6 6 4 170 16
NMGRA 5045 SHAWN E 6 6 5 165 17
MIGRA 5986 KELLY S 4 4 4 165 18
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 16 6 155 19
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 12 11 5 150 20
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 9 5 150 21
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 15 6 145 22
TGRA 5738 CHRIS T 12 12 6 135 23
CGRA 4700 KEN P 6 4 4 130 24
HSRA 4077 JIM A 11 9 5 110 25
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 10 9 4 110 26
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 7 6 4 110 27
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 9 3 105 28
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 6 4 100 29
ILGRA 5598 RAYMOND H 4 4 2 100 30
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 2 2 100 31 *
NSGRA 6799 BRENT S 2 2 2 100 31 *
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 2 2 95 33 *
OGRA 4602 RICHARD M 2 2 2 95 33 *
RRRA 4522 GEORGE W 2 2 2 95 33 *
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 7 4 90 36
AGRA 6400 JOEY H 6 6 4 90 37
SSRA 4891 BOB W 12 11 3 90 38
MGRA 5383 JIM D 6 6 3 90 39
ARGRA 6084 SLIM PICKENS 2 2 2 90 40
GSGRA 6669 JOHN A 2 2 2 85 41

BARREL RACING

www.igra.com - 16 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
UGRA 6524 RITCHIE O 2 2 2 80 42
ASGRA 6216 LES B 4 4 2 75 43
HSRA 6782 MICHAEL S 2 2 2 75 44 *
ARGRA 5816 TERRY W 2 2 2 75 44 *
ARGRA 5593 TROY B 2 2 2 70 46
SSRA 4889 CARL W 14 14 3 65 47
NGRA 6777 CHRIS D 5 5 2 65 48
AGRA 4901 KEENAN A 5 4 2 65 49
TGRA 5551 MIKE L 2 2 2 65 50
GGRA 5767 WILLIAM T 4 4 2 60 51
ARGRA 6556 SHANE M 2 2 2 60 52 *
OGRA 4638 GENE M 2 2 2 60 52 *
TGRA 4796 CJ 12 12 2 55 54
ASGRA 6491 SCOTT BUTTS 2 2 2 55 55 *
TGRA 5479 LES L 2 2 2 55 55 *
ARGRA 5923 KEVIN M 2 2 2 55 55 *
GSGRA 6835 MICHAEL K 6 6 2 50 58
HGRA 6858 DEREK B 2 2 2 50 59 *
GSGRA 5046 RANDY F 2 2 2 50 59 *
CGRA 6790 CHENEY C 8 8 2 45 61
MIGRA 6833 JOE M 4 4 2 45 62
OGRA 4018 LARRY B 2 2 2 45 63
HGRA 6856 DAVID L 2 2 1 45 64
TGRA 4034 KEVIN D 4 4 2 40 65 *
ILGRA 5605 CHUCK T 4 4 2 40 65 *
RRRA 5632 RUSTY R 6 5 1 40 67
RRRA 6233 MATT S 2 2 1 40 68
CGRA 5226 FRANK C 2 2 2 35 69
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 5 4 1 35 70
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 4 4 1 35 71
TGRA 4639 MARIO BORJAS 2 2 1 35 72 *
GGRA 6821 WAYNE K 2 2 1 35 72 *
ASGRA 6599 FORREST O 2 2 1 35 72 *
NGRA 5533 GARY B 3 3 1 30 75
UGRA 6325 TRAVIS N 1 1 1 30 76
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 11 1 25 77
GSGRA 6499 DR LARRY S 6 6 1 25 78
TGRA 6505 KEVIN S 2 2 1 25 79
CGRA 5635 RON P 9 7 1 20 80
CGRA 6771 JIM T 6 4 1 20 81
NSGRA 5941 BILL CASE 4 4 1 20 82

BARREL RACING

www.igra.com - 17 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GGRA 5097 RANDY B 2 2 1 20 83 *
ASGRA 6598 RAY S 2 2 1 20 83 *
GSGRA 6033 DARYLL K 1 1 1 20 85
HGRA 5579 ROGER P 8 8 1 15 86
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 4 3 1 15 87
TGRA 5453 GEORGE F 2 1 1 15 88 *
ARGRA 6796 REMI M 2 1 1 15 88 *

BARREL RACING

www.igra.com - 18 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 2151 SAM K 10 10 10 300 1
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 11 11 10 295 2
DSRA 1449 SUSAN W 8 8 7 270 3
CGRA 1572 SHERI R 6 6 6 270 4
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 10 9 265 5
RRRA 1606 DOREEN R 10 10 9 260 6
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 9 7 245 7
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 14 13 12 240 8
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 21 18 10 235 9
RRRA 2352 BETTY P 8 8 8 235 10
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 8 6 235 11
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 9 9 220 12
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 14 14 11 215 13
HGRA 2239 BELINDA ANN 8 8 8 210 14
CGRA 1347 TY T 8 8 7 195 15
CGRA 1578 MARY 6 6 6 190 16
HGRA 2200 KELLY T 12 10 5 190 17
GSGRA 1693 KAREN B 5 5 4 180 18
GSGRA 2334 MICHELLE W 7 7 6 165 19
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 4 4 4 165 20
MIGRA 2377 JODIE C 4 3 3 150 21
NMGRA 2326 TERI H 6 6 4 135 22
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 4 4 135 23
GSGRA 2038 KRISTI LEE E 4 4 4 135 24
RRRA 1538 JEAN B 6 6 4 120 25
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 7 6 3 115 26
RRRA 1774 JACKIE D 8 8 3 105 27
DSRA 2345 CRYSTAL M 6 5 3 105 28
GSGRA 1854 BELINDA M 4 4 3 105 29
TGRA 2306 PATCHES DENNIS 6 6 3 100 30
GSGRA 2383 KENDRA C 2 2 2 100 31 *
ARGRA 2317 LANA C 2 2 2 100 31 *
TGRA 1820 LESA F 2 2 2 100 31 *
GSGRA 2111 KELLY A 5 5 4 95 34
HSRA 1745 CHARLENE D 2 2 2 90 35
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 3 3 2 85 36
ARGRA 1888 TAMMY H 2 2 2 85 37
SSRA 2298 DARLA J 6 6 4 75 38
GGRA 2258 JENNIFER I 4 3 3 70 39
ASGRA 2373 MS ASGRA 2004 4 2 2 70 40
ARGRA 1651 LORI A 2 2 2 70 41

BARREL RACING

www.igra.com - 19 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GSGRA 2169 CINDY M 7 6 4 60 42
UGRA 2293 ANNE C 2 2 2 55 43
ARGRA 2074 DALE T 2 2 2 50 44 *
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 2 2 2 50 44 *
CGRA 2357 LINDA G 2 2 1 50 46
GSGRA 2379 KARI 4 4 2 45 47
OGRA 2189 ANGELA R 2 2 1 45 48
GSGRA 2112 KAREN B 5 4 2 40 49
ARGRA 2290 CHRISTINE B 2 2 2 40 50 *
GGRA 2146 POLLY B 2 2 2 40 50 *
GGRA 1204 SUSAN B 2 2 2 40 50 *
SEGRA 1521 TAMMY C 2 2 1 40 53
ASGRA 2394 ROBYN K 2 1 1 40 54
CGRA 2265 TINA WRIGHT 2 2 2 35 55
MGRA 2282 CHERI A 2 1 1 35 56
NMGRA 1798 CRAZE 6 4 2 30 57
ARGRA 2197 WENDY W 2 2 2 30 58
CGRA 1125 CAROLYN A 2 2 1 30 59 *
GGRA 2192 LEIGH RIDER 2 2 1 30 59 *
UGRA 2161 LINDA K 2 1 1 30 61 *
GGRA 2371 TRACI M 2 1 1 30 61 *
GSGRA 2236 CATHY B 5 2 1 25 63
GSGRA 2382 DONNA C 2 1 1 25 64
DSRA 2296 JODY C 2 2 1 20 65 *
TGRA 2297 LISA G 2 2 1 20 65 *
GSGRA 1597 MARCI G 1 1 1 20 67
TGRA 2186 BEVERLY L 2 2 1 15 68
GSGRA 2347 JACQUELYN S 1 1 1 15 69

BARREL RACING

www.igra.com - 20 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 24 17 295 1
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 10 10 295 2
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 13 12 10 290 3
MGRA 4311 CHRIS A 16 16 15 285 4
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 17 10 275 5
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 16 16 9 255 6
TGRA 4796 CJ 12 10 7 230 7
MGRA 5383 JIM D 6 6 6 230 8
TGRA 4634 JOE M 14 13 8 225 9
NGRA 4975 RICHARD A 9 9 7 225 10
SSRA 4889 CARL W 14 14 8 220 11
AGRA 5166 ROBERT B 9 8 5 215 12
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 9 9 6 210 13
TGRA 5469 DJ 12 12 9 190 14
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 6 5 5 190 15
AGRA 6400 JOEY H 6 6 6 185 16
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 8 4 160 17
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 7 4 160 18
HGRA 5483 TIM K 18 17 6 145 19
HSRA 4077 JIM A 8 7 6 140 20
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 15 5 135 21
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 9 4 130 22
CGRA 4896 CLYDE M 11 10 4 125 23
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 7 4 125 24
MIGRA 5986 KELLY S 4 4 3 115 25
ARGRA 5593 TROY B 2 2 2 100 26
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 7 7 3 95 27
OGRA 4638 GENE M 2 2 2 95 28
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 14 4 90 29
UGRA 6524 RITCHIE O 2 2 2 90 30
GSGRA 6499 DR LARRY S 6 5 3 85 31
AGRA 5016 RICK M 3 3 2 85 32
ASGRA 6599 FORREST O 2 2 2 85 33
ILGRA 5605 CHUCK T 4 4 2 80 34
GSGRA 6669 JOHN A 2 2 2 80 35 *
ARGRA 6556 SHANE M 2 2 2 80 35 *
ARGRA 5816 TERRY W 2 2 2 80 35 *
RRRA 5543 CHARLIE COLE 4 3 2 75 38
ARGRA 6084 SLIM PICKENS 2 2 2 75 39
RRRA 6631 DOUG S 10 10 4 70 40
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 5 5 2 70 41

POLE BENDING

www.igra.com - 21 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 2 2 70 42 *
OGRA 4018 LARRY B 2 2 2 70 42 *
ASGRA 6032 JAMES C 2 2 2 65 44
CGRA 4700 KEN P 4 4 2 60 45
CGRA 6458 BRENT D 2 2 2 60 46 *
OGRA 6034 DENIS W 2 2 2 60 46 *
MIGRA 6833 JOE M 4 4 2 55 48
ASGRA 6216 LES B 4 3 2 55 49 *
NGRA 6777 CHRIS D 4 3 2 55 49 *
TGRA 5462 RANDY G 2 2 2 55 51 *
ARGRA 5923 KEVIN M 2 2 2 55 51 *
CGRA 6790 CHENEY C 8 7 2 50 53
CGRA 5936 CHRIS B 2 2 2 50 54
NSGRA 6799 BRENT S 2 2 2 45 55
GSGRA 6033 DARYLL K 1 1 1 45 56
OGRA 4602 RICHARD M 2 2 1 40 57
RRRA 6233 MATT S 2 1 1 40 58
UGRA 6325 TRAVIS N 1 1 1 40 59
TGRA 5738 CHRIS T 12 12 2 35 60
NGRA 5533 GARY B 3 3 2 35 61
ARGRA 6796 REMI M 2 2 2 35 62
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 1 1 35 63 *
ARGRA 6496 SEAN MAC 2 1 1 35 63 *
GSGRA 5247 THOMAS O 6 6 2 30 65
NSGRA 5941 BILL CASE 4 4 2 30 66
CGRA 6771 JIM T 6 3 2 30 67
HGRA 6754 CHUCK H 8 8 1 30 68
ILGRA 5598 RAYMOND H 4 4 1 30 69
TGRA 6505 KEVIN S 2 1 1 30 70
GGRA 5767 WILLIAM T 2 2 1 25 71 *
RRRA 4522 GEORGE W 2 2 1 25 71 *
CGRA 5226 FRANK C 2 1 1 25 73 *
NMGRA 5045 SHAWN E 2 1 1 25 73 *
HGRA 5579 ROGER P 8 8 1 20 75
CGRA 5635 RON P 9 6 1 20 76
GSGRA 6835 MICHAEL K 6 4 1 20 77
TGRA 4639 MARIO BORJAS 2 1 1 20 78 *
TGRA 4593 FRANK E 2 1 1 20 78 *
ASGRA 6598 RAY S 2 1 1 20 78 *
GGRA 5769 CROMA W 2 1 1 20 78 *
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 10 7 1 15 82

POLE BENDING

www.igra.com - 22 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
SSRA 5511 CHRIS B 6 5 1 15 83
GSGRA 5208 PEPE 4 4 1 15 84
GGRA 6546 PAUL B 2 2 1 15 85 *
DSRA 5325 BILL B 2 2 1 15 85 *
ASGRA 6491 SCOTT BUTTS 2 2 1 15 85 *

POLE BENDING

www.igra.com - 23 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 9 9 300 1
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 10 10 290 2
RRRA 1606 DOREEN R 10 10 8 285 3
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 14 13 10 280 4
CGRA 1572 SHERI R 6 6 6 270 5
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 19 18 14 245 6
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 9 9 235 7
HGRA 2239 BELINDA ANN 8 8 8 225 8
RRRA 1774 JACKIE D 8 7 6 225 9
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 15 14 9 215 10
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 8 8 8 215 11
DSRA 1449 SUSAN W 6 6 6 210 12
CGRA 1578 MARY 6 6 5 210 13
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 8 6 190 14
NMGRA 2326 TERI H 6 6 5 180 15
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 5 5 175 16
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 4 4 4 175 17
SSRA 2202 JENNIFER E 6 5 5 170 18
GSGRA 2038 KRISTI LEE E 4 4 4 165 19
CGRA 1347 TY T 8 8 5 155 20
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 7 7 5 150 21
RRRA 1538 JEAN B 6 6 4 150 22
MIGRA 2377 JODIE C 4 3 3 150 23
RRRA 2352 BETTY P 8 7 4 140 24
GSGRA 1854 BELINDA M 4 4 4 120 25
GSGRA 2169 CINDY M 7 5 4 100 26
ARGRA 2317 LANA C 2 2 2 100 27
GSGRA 2112 KAREN B 5 4 3 90 28
MGRA 2282 CHERI A 2 2 2 90 29 *
GSGRA 2383 KENDRA C 2 2 2 90 29 *
GSGRA 1693 KAREN B 5 5 3 85 31
GSGRA 2334 MICHELLE W 7 4 3 85 32
GSGRA 2111 KELLY A 5 3 2 85 33
TGRA 1679 R.T. 6 6 3 75 34
GGRA 2192 LEIGH RIDER 2 2 2 75 35 *
ARGRA 2074 DALE T 2 2 2 75 35 *
SSRA 2298 DARLA J 6 5 3 70 37
CGRA 1174 SHELLEY P 2 2 2 65 38
ARGRA 1651 LORI A 2 2 2 60 39 *
UGRA 2293 ANNE C 2 2 2 60 39 *
GSGRA 2385 CARRIE H 2 2 2 60 39 *

POLE BENDING

www.igra.com - 24 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
TGRA 2186 BEVERLY L 4 3 2 55 42
GGRA 2146 POLLY B 2 2 2 55 43 *
GGRA 1204 SUSAN B 2 2 2 55 43 *
TGRA 2401 DENISE R 2 2 2 55 43 *
TGRA 1001 JEANNINE T 2 2 2 55 43 *
HSRA 1064 DESIREE G 2 2 2 50 47
DSRA 2296 JODY C 2 2 2 45 48 *
NMGRA 1433 LEISH W 2 2 2 45 48 *
ARGRA 2197 WENDY W 2 2 2 45 48 *
HGRA 2200 KELLY T 4 1 1 45 51
ARGRA 1888 TAMMY H 2 1 1 45 52
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 5 5 2 35 53
GSGRA 2236 CATHY B 5 4 1 35 54
GSGRA 1597 MARCI G 1 1 1 30 55
GSGRA 2347 JACQUELYN S 1 1 1 25 56
GSGRA 2348 THERESA I 3 3 1 20 57
ARGRA 2290 CHRISTINE B 2 2 1 20 58 *
TGRA 2400 ROBIN C 2 2 1 20 58 *
GSGRA 2379 KARI 4 3 1 15 60
TGRA 1342 NORA Y 4 2 1 15 61
SEGRA 1521 TAMMY C 2 2 1 15 62 *
CGRA 2265 TINA WRIGHT 2 2 1 15 62 *
ARGRA 2358 CHANTALE F 2 1 1 15 64

POLE BENDING

www.igra.com - 25 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 12 11 300 1
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 10 10 295 2
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 13 7 6 275 3
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 12 12 270 4
TGRA 4634 JOE M 15 10 9 265 5
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 8 8 260 6
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 20 16 250 7
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 16 8 7 220 8
SSRA 4889 CARL W 14 9 9 210 9
TGRA 4593 FRANK E 12 7 7 205 10
MGRA 5383 JIM D 14 10 7 200 11
HGRA 5483 TIM K 18 12 8 195 12
HSRA 4077 JIM A 11 6 6 195 13
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 5 4 195 14
NGRA 4975 RICHARD A 9 4 4 180 15
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 9 6 5 175 16
MGRA 4311 CHRIS A 16 7 5 165 17
TGRA 5469 DJ 12 5 5 160 18
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 7 5 5 160 19
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 10 6 5 140 20
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 11 5 5 140 21
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 3 3 135 22
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 6 4 130 23
AGRA 6749 MITCH P 7 5 3 130 24
TGRA 5738 CHRIS T 12 8 6 110 25
CGRA 4896 CLYDE M 11 6 3 110 26
GSGRA 5035 DAVID S 8 4 3 105 27
TGRA 6653 CODY McDANIEL 8 3 3 105 28
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 5 3 3 90 29
AGRA 4901 KEENAN A 5 3 3 85 30
CGRA 5635 RON P 8 3 3 80 31
ASGRA 6221 T G 2 2 2 80 32 *
ARGRA 6496 SEAN MAC 2 2 2 80 32 *
RRRA 6631 DOUG S 8 3 3 75 34
TGRA 5011 RONNIE D 2 2 2 75 35 *
ASGRA 6599 FORREST O 2 2 2 75 35 *
UGRA 6524 RITCHIE O 2 2 2 75 35 *
TGRA 4796 CJ 12 6 3 70 38
HSRA 6782 MICHAEL S 2 2 2 70 39
ASGRA 6216 LES B 4 3 2 65 40
ARGRA 6796 REMI M 2 2 2 65 41

FLAG RACE

www.igra.com - 26 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GGRA 5767 WILLIAM T 4 2 2 60 42
GSGRA 4428 PATRICK K 6 3 3 55 43
ASGRA 5629 CHUCK WIGHT 4 3 2 55 44
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 4 2 2 55 45
CGRA 6790 CHENEY C 8 5 2 50 46
GSGRA 5274 SHAWN S 6 2 2 50 47
OGRA 4018 LARRY B 2 1 1 50 48 *
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 1 1 50 48 *
UGRA 6325 TRAVIS N 1 1 1 50 50
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 9 5 2 45 51
ILGRA 5598 RAYMOND H 4 2 2 45 52 *
MIGRA 6833 JOE M 4 2 2 45 52 *
NGRA 5533 GARY B 3 2 1 45 54
GSGRA 6835 MICHAEL K 6 1 1 45 55
CGRA 4700 KEN P 4 1 1 45 56
ARGRA 5593 TROY B 2 1 1 45 57 *
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 1 1 45 57 *
OGRA 6034 DENIS W 2 1 1 45 57 *
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 7 6 2 40 60
NSGRA 5941 BILL CASE 4 2 2 40 61
ASGRA 6491 SCOTT BUTTS 2 2 2 40 62
GSGRA 5247 THOMAS O 6 5 1 40 63
HGRA 6522 RICH P 8 3 1 40 64
MIGRA 5986 KELLY S 4 1 1 40 65
ARGRA 5816 TERRY W 2 1 1 40 66
GSGRA 5313 STEVE M 4 4 1 35 67
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 2 1 35 68
ARGRA 5923 KEVIN M 2 1 1 35 69
ARGRA 6349 JEFF B 2 1 1 30 70 *
NSGRA 6799 BRENT S 2 1 1 30 70 *
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 7 1 25 72
AGRA 6400 JOEY H 6 1 1 20 73
NMGRA 5527 HERB L 6 2 1 15 74
NGRA 6777 CHRIS D 5 1 1 15 75
TGRA 6207 RAYFORD H 2 1 1 15 76

FLAG RACE

www.igra.com - 27 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 2151 SAM K 10 7 7 295 1
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 9 9 290 2
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 7 6 290 3
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 11 6 6 285 4
HGRA 2239 BELINDA ANN 8 8 8 265 5
CGRA 1347 TY T 8 7 7 260 6
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 21 16 15 255 7
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 14 8 8 255 8
RRRA 1606 DOREEN R 10 7 7 250 9
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 5 5 205 10
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 10 6 6 200 11
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 15 7 6 195 12
TGRA 2306 PATCHES DENNIS 6 4 4 175 13
NMGRA 2326 TERI H 6 4 4 155 14
SSRA 2202 JENNIFER E 8 5 4 145 15
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 4 3 3 140 16
GSGRA 2236 CATHY B 5 4 4 125 17
CGRA 1572 SHERI R 6 3 3 120 18
SSRA 2298 DARLA J 8 4 3 115 19
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 3 3 110 20
GSGRA 2334 MICHELLE W 6 3 3 100 21
GSGRA 2112 KAREN B 5 3 3 100 22
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 6 2 2 95 23
MIGRA 2377 JODIE C 4 2 2 95 24
CGRA 1578 MARY 6 3 2 90 25
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 7 2 2 90 26
GSGRA 2038 KRISTI LEE E 4 2 2 90 27
GSGRA 1693 KAREN B 5 2 2 85 28
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 3 2 2 85 29
HSRA 1745 CHARLENE D 2 2 2 85 30 *
NMGRA 1660 ANDEE H 2 2 2 85 30 *
TGRA 1679 R.T. 6 5 5 80 32
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 6 3 3 75 33
GGRA 2258 JENNIFER I 4 2 2 75 34
ARGRA 1651 LORI A 2 2 2 75 35 *
GGRA 2192 LEIGH RIDER 2 2 2 75 35 *
GSGRA 2289 GINA C 4 3 3 70 37
GSGRA 2348 THERESA I 3 3 3 65 38
CGRA 1133 R.C. C 4 2 2 65 39
ARGRA 2074 DALE T 2 2 2 65 40 *
DSRA 1449 SUSAN W 2 2 2 65 40 *

FLAG RACE

www.igra.com - 28 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HSRA 1064 DESIREE G 2 1 1 50 42 *
ARGRA 1888 TAMMY H 2 1 1 50 42 *
RRRA 1538 JEAN B 6 3 2 45 44 *
TGRA 2186 BEVERLY L 6 3 2 45 44 *
GSGRA 2169 CINDY M 7 2 2 45 46
CGRA 1174 SHELLEY P 2 2 2 45 47 *
TGRA 1001 JEANNINE T 2 2 2 45 47 *
GSGRA 2383 KENDRA C 2 1 1 40 49 *
ARGRA 2317 LANA C 2 1 1 40 49 *
GGRA 1204 SUSAN B 2 1 1 35 51 *
UGRA 2161 LINDA K 2 1 1 35 51 *
NMGRA 1798 CRAZE 4 1 1 30 53
UGRA 2293 ANNE C 2 1 1 30 54 *
GSGRA 2341 JOANN H 2 1 1 30 54 *
ARGRA 2290 CHRISTINE B 2 1 1 25 56 *
HSRA 2232 RYAN C 2 1 1 25 56 *
GSGRA 2347 JACQUELYN S 1 1 1 25 58
TGRA 1342 NORA Y 6 2 1 20 59
CGRA 2265 TINA WRIGHT 2 2 1 20 60
GSGRA 2379 KARI 4 1 1 20 61
CGRA 1125 CAROLYN A 2 1 1 20 62
DSRA 2296 JODY C 2 1 1 15 63

FLAG RACE

www.igra.com - 29 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 20 17 17 300 1
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 20 16 16 295 2
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 18 10 10 290 3
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 18 7 7 280 4
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 20 8 8 275 5 *
RRRA 4578 DAVE S 20 8 8 275 5 *
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 20 11 10 270 7
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 22 10 10 265 8
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 10 8 7 260 9
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 14 5 5 225 10
RRRA 5246 BRADLEY P 8 5 5 225 11
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 34 5 5 220 12
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 18 5 5 215 13
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 12 5 5 210 14
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 14 4 4 180 15
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 14 4 4 170 16
TGRA 4634 JOE M 22 3 3 125 17
TGRA 6388 RYAN M 8 3 3 125 18
GGRA 2371 TRACI M 4 3 3 125 19
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 16 2 2 100 20
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 8 3 3 85 21
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 20 2 2 80 22
CGRA 4346 TIM C 4 2 2 80 23 *
AGRA 5659 JOHN T 4 2 2 80 23 *
RRRA 5632 RUSTY R 12 2 2 50 25
CGRA 1347 TY T 14 1 1 50 26
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 12 1 1 50 27 *
CGRA 1572 SHERI R 12 1 1 50 27 *
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 4 1 1 50 29 *
GSGRA 1854 BELINDA M 4 1 1 50 29 *
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 1 1 50 31 *
GSGRA 6033 DARYLL K 2 1 1 50 31 *
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 14 1 1 45 33
TGRA 5469 DJ 6 1 1 45 34
AGRA 6403 SEAN PATRICK 4 1 1 40 35
CGRA 5936 CHRIS B 2 1 1 40 36
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 14 1 1 35 37
DSRA 2345 CRYSTAL M 4 1 1 30 38
AGRA 1253 ANGIE D 2 1 1 30 39 *
AGRA 6751 NICK G 2 1 1 30 39 *
RRRA 4522 GEORGE W 4 1 1 25 41

TEAM ROPING

www.igra.com - 30 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 21 16 285 1
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 13 10 7 280 2
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 9 9 275 3 *
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 9 9 275 3 *
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 16 12 272 5
TGRA 4634 JOE M 14 13 10 270 6
SSRA 4891 BOB W 17 15 11 267 7
SSRA 4889 CARL W 16 14 10 267 8
TGRA 4593 FRANK E 16 15 10 265 9
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 17 16 11 260 10
HGRA 5483 TIM K 16 13 10 260 11 *
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 13 10 260 11 *
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 13 13 10 255 13
MGRA 4311 CHRIS A 16 15 10 245 14
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 10 10 8 237 15
GSGRA 5035 DAVID S 12 10 6 235 16
NSGRA 4963 MARK L 8 7 6 235 17
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 8 6 230 18
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 7 6 220 19 *
RRRA 4578 DAVE S 10 7 6 220 19 *
CGRA 1347 TY T 10 7 6 220 19 *
GSGRA 5274 SHAWN S 12 11 8 215 22
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 14 11 6 215 23
TGRA 5469 DJ 10 9 6 215 24
GSGRA 4974 DON K 10 9 6 210 25
SSRA 5817 SCOTT J 13 11 6 205 26
SSRA 5511 CHRIS B 12 11 6 205 27 *
ARGRA 6320 JEFF N 12 11 6 205 27 *
HGRA 5582 DAN N 8 7 6 200 29 *
HGRA 5579 ROGER P 8 7 6 200 29 *
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 17 11 9 195 31
MGRA 5383 JIM D 14 7 5 185 32
GSGRA 6346 BILL P 8 7 5 185 33
HGRA 6754 CHUCK H 21 14 6 180 34
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 9 9 5 180 35
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 19 9 175 36
TGRA 5738 CHRIS T 12 11 6 170 37
GSGRA 5261 AL W 5 4 4 170 38
GSGRA 6348 JOHN C 11 8 5 165 39
GSGRA 5955 DOUGLAS G 9 7 5 165 40
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 6 5 4 165 41 *

STEER DECORATING

www.igra.com - 31 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
NMGRA 5045 SHAWN E 6 5 4 165 41 *
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 8 6 160 43
HGRA 6425 BRETT H 12 10 5 160 44
TGRA 6627 DAVE D 10 9 5 155 45
CGRA 4700 KEN P 8 7 5 155 46
ASGRA 5954 JIM B 6 5 5 155 47
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 15 14 7 150 48
ASGRA 6277 SONNY K 7 4 4 150 49
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 9 4 4 145 50
TGRA 6262 RANDY E 11 9 5 140 51
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 6 4 130 52
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 5 3 130 53 *
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 5 3 130 53 *
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 11 8 5 125 55
CGRA 5635 RON P 11 10 4 125 56
CGRA 4896 CLYDE M 11 9 4 120 57
ARGRA 5335 HANK 6 6 3 120 58
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 12 4 115 59 *
TGRA 6433 FRANK M 12 12 4 115 59 *
GSGRA 6274 GREG G 12 11 4 115 61
GSGRA 6646 ERIC Z 12 10 4 115 62
CGRA 6753 ROGER J 6 3 3 115 63
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 6 4 110 64
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 6 4 105 65
GSGRA 4824 CRAIG M 7 6 4 100 66
TGRA 4796 CJ 10 9 2 100 67
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 4 3 2 100 68
HSRA 5184 ED M 17 10 3 95 69
CGRA 5157 JEFFREY H 10 8 3 95 70
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 6 6 3 90 71
ILGRA 2267 CRYSTAL S 7 5 3 90 72
GSGRA 2058 ERIN L 9 6 2 90 73
NSGRA 5947 CARL S 12 10 3 85 74
NSGRA 6688 SEAN I 6 5 3 85 75 *
HSRA 6510 DOUG W 6 5 3 85 75 *
HGRA 6483 PETER PIPER 5 4 3 85 77
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 2 2 85 78 *
UGRA 6524 RITCHIE O 2 2 2 85 78 *
HSRA 4077 JIM A 13 6 2 80 80
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 2 2 80 81
CGRA 1578 MARY 6 4 3 75 82 *

STEER DECORATING

www.igra.com - 32 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
CGRA 1572 SHERI R 6 4 3 75 82 *
AGRA 4901 KEENAN A 5 4 2 75 84
CGRA 5226 FRANK C 8 8 2 70 85
SMRA 5989 TOM S 5 3 2 70 86
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 5 2 2 70 87
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 7 6 3 60 88
HGRA 1891 TEENY COPAFEELYA 13 11 2 60 89
RRRA 5632 RUSTY R 4 2 2 60 90
ARGRA 1888 TAMMY H 2 2 2 60 91 *
ASGRA 5401 OSCAR M 2 2 2 60 91 *
ARGRA 2074 DALE T 2 2 2 60 91 *
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 7 7 2 55 94
HGRA 6650 JOHN J 9 6 2 55 95
ASGRA 4908 DON H 5 5 2 55 96
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 5 4 2 55 97
HGRA 2239 BELINDA ANN 4 4 2 55 98
MIGRA 6829 DREW EALY 2 2 2 55 99 *
GGRA 6436 CARVIE G 2 2 2 55 99 *
RRRA 6631 DOUG S 8 7 2 50 101 *
RRRA 6087 RICH W 8 7 2 50 101 *
HGRA 1584 MARY T 2 2 2 50 103
GSGRA 6531 JP 2 2 1 50 104 *
GSGRA 6532 CRAIG W 2 2 1 50 104 *
ILGRA 1849 SIMONE 12 9 2 45 106
GSGRA 5313 STEVE M 8 5 2 45 107
ILGRA 6831 UTAH DEVERAUX 2 2 2 45 108
ARGRA 6311 JAMIE C 3 3 1 45 109
ASGRA 6594 KERT B 2 2 1 45 110 *
ASGRA 6861 PATRICK D 2 2 1 45 110 *
ARGRA 1650 JUDY M 2 2 1 45 110 *
GSGRA 1626 LISA J 2 1 1 45 113
MGRA 6437 TRIXIE 8 8 2 40 114
NSGRA 2316 APRIL CITIZEN KANE 8 7 2 40 115
GGRA 6450 KEVIN M 4 2 1 40 116
ARGRA 1651 LORI A 2 2 1 40 117 *
ARGRA 6349 JEFF B 2 2 1 40 117 *
UGRA 6837 SCUBA STEVE 2 2 1 40 117 *
ARGRA 5508 WILD WILD WES 2 2 1 40 117 *
UGRA 6616 STEVEN F 3 1 1 40 121 *
UGRA 6773 DONALD W 3 1 1 40 121 *
GGRA 6844 PATRICK S 2 1 1 40 123

STEER DECORATING

www.igra.com - 33 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
MGRA 6852 ZACH L 1 1 1 40 124 *
MGRA 6854 NICK L 1 1 1 40 124 *
OGRA 6787 DANIEL G 8 7 2 35 126
ARGRA 2290 CHRISTINE B 2 1 1 35 127 *
ARGRA 2317 LANA C 2 1 1 35 127 *
GSGRA 6499 DR LARRY S 6 6 1 30 129
GSGRA 5209 STEVE W 7 5 1 30 130
TGRA 1679 R.T. 6 4 1 30 131
GSGRA 2379 KARI 4 4 1 30 132
RRRA 1774 JACKIE D 6 3 1 30 133 *
SSRA 6414 RONALD M 6 3 1 30 133 *
GSGRA 6750 JOSEPH S 5 3 1 30 135
ASGRA 6216 LES B 4 3 1 30 136
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 2 1 30 137
TGRA 5581 MARK M 2 1 1 30 138 *
ARGRA 5816 TERRY W 2 1 1 30 138 *
ARGRA 6316 KEN W 2 1 1 30 138 *
RRRA 1606 DOREEN R 6 2 1 25 141
ARGRA 6318 DARELL C 2 2 1 25 142 *
AGRA 5458 LESTER L 2 2 1 25 142 *
ILGRA 6847 SEAN M 2 2 1 25 142 *
ARGRA 6300 DARCY S 2 2 1 25 142 *
PNGRA 5654 JEFF T 2 2 1 25 142 *
PNGRA 6783 JOHN T 2 2 1 25 142 *
ILGRA 4508 ANTHONY V 2 2 1 25 142 *
RRRA 6290 JERRY B 2 1 1 25 149 *
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 2 1 1 25 149 *
RRRA 6291 MICHAEL L 2 1 1 25 149 *
MGRA 6684 JIM L 6 6 1 20 152
NSGRA 6744 LOUIE RIOS 8 5 1 20 153
GSGRA 6255 BOB B 8 4 1 20 154 *
GSGRA 4428 PATRICK K 8 4 1 20 154 *
GSGRA 4872 KEN H 6 4 1 20 156 *
GSGRA 5259 STEVO 6 4 1 20 156 *
NGRA 4975 RICHARD A 4 3 1 20 158 *
NGRA 6777 CHRIS D 4 3 1 20 158 *
ARGRA 6671 TROY S 4 2 1 20 160
GSGRA 1035 BEBOP 2 2 1 20 161 *
ASGRA 6865 RICHARD H 2 2 1 20 161 *
TGRA 1001 JEANNINE T 2 2 1 20 161 *
NSGRA 4925 COLIN 2 1 1 20 164

STEER DECORATING

www.igra.com - 34 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
OGRA 5457 SAMMY V 7 5 1 15 165
NMGRA 2329 LORI C 6 3 1 15 166 *
NMGRA 2326 TERI H 6 3 1 15 166 *
RRRA 5246 BRADLEY P 4 3 1 15 168
CGRA 6790 CHENEY C 4 2 1 15 169 *
CGRA 6771 JIM T 4 2 1 15 169 *
GGRA 2374 LITTLE GREY BEAR 2 2 1 15 171 *
HGRA 5813 KEVIN D 2 2 1 15 171 *
GGRA 2375 CHIEF 2 2 1 15 171 *
OGRA 6034 DENIS W 2 2 1 15 171 *
GSGRA 2057 SUE L 7 1 1 15 175 *
GSGRA 1261 ROSIE S 7 1 1 15 175 *
MIGRA 5951 RICHARD G 2 1 1 15 177 *
ASGRA 5336 LANCE H 2 1 1 15 177 *
TGRA 5551 MIKE L 2 1 1 15 177 *
TGRA 5479 LES L 2 1 1 15 177 *
HSRA 6778 DL S 2 1 1 15 177 *

STEER DECORATING

www.igra.com - 35 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
SSRA 4891 BOB W 17 16 13 295 1
SSRA 4889 CARL W 16 16 13 295 2
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 17 12 10 285 3
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 20 16 280 4
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 14 12 280 5
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 14 11 8 280 6
MGRA 5383 JIM D 14 11 9 275 7
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 16 15 265 8
HGRA 5483 TIM K 16 14 13 265 9 *
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 14 13 265 9 *
HGRA 2200 KELLY T 14 13 10 265 11
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 10 10 265 12
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 9 9 265 13 *
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 9 9 265 13 *
HGRA 2151 SAM K 8 8 8 265 15
HGRA 1891 TEENY COPAFEELYA 13 12 9 260 16
GSGRA 1817 SHERRY L 9 9 7 260 17 *
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 9 7 260 17 *
GSGRA 6346 BILL P 8 8 6 260 19
HGRA 6754 CHUCK H 17 13 11 250 20
SSRA 5817 SCOTT J 13 12 9 250 21
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 10 9 245 22
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 12 11 8 245 23
TGRA 4593 FRANK E 12 9 9 240 24
CGRA 1347 TY T 10 8 7 240 25
NSGRA 5947 CARL S 12 9 6 240 26
GSGRA 6348 JOHN C 11 11 9 235 27
MIGRA 2295 RHONDA S 12 10 8 235 28
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 16 9 8 235 29
NSGRA 4963 MARK L 7 6 6 235 30
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 11 9 8 225 31
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 7 6 225 32 *
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 7 6 225 32 *
RRRA 1172 CANDY P 10 6 6 225 34
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 15 11 11 220 35
SSRA 5511 CHRIS B 12 10 7 220 36
RRRA 1606 DOREEN R 7 6 6 220 37
GSGRA 2058 ERIN L 8 7 7 215 38
GSGRA 5035 DAVID S 12 11 6 215 39
ARGRA 6320 JEFF N 10 7 7 210 40
ASGRA 6277 SONNY K 7 6 6 205 41

WILD DRAG RACE

www.igra.com - 36 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GSGRA 5313 STEVE M 8 6 6 200 42
OGRA 5457 SAMMY V 7 7 7 195 43
HGRA 2239 BELINDA ANN 8 6 5 195 44
ASGRA 2336 MARYLYNN L 14 9 9 190 45
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 11 8 8 190 46
GSGRA 5955 DOUGLAS G 9 9 7 190 47
SSRA 2298 DARLA J 8 6 6 190 48
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 7 6 5 185 49
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 8 5 5 185 50
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 8 5 180 51
HSRA 4077 JIM A 8 6 5 180 52
TGRA 1342 NORA Y 6 6 5 180 53
HSRA 5184 ED M 6 5 5 180 54
SSRA 2202 JENNIFER E 8 7 6 175 55
RRRA 6631 DOUG S 10 7 5 175 56
CGRA 1578 MARY 6 4 4 175 57
TGRA 6653 CODY McDANIEL 8 7 5 170 58
HGRA 6612 CHUCK R 10 8 6 165 59
ILGRA 1849 SIMONE 12 8 6 155 60
HGRA 6399 BRYAN L 8 7 4 145 61
SMRA 5989 TOM S 5 3 3 145 62
TGRA 5738 CHRIS T 6 5 4 140 63
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 5 4 3 140 64
ARGRA 5335 HANK 6 6 4 135 65
CGRA 1133 R.C. C 4 4 4 135 66
RRRA 1774 JACKIE D 8 7 4 130 67
GSGRA 6274 GREG G 5 5 4 130 68
HSRA 6510 DOUG W 6 4 4 130 69
GSGRA 1854 BELINDA M 4 4 4 130 70
CGRA 4700 KEN P 6 4 4 125 71
NSGRA 2061 ELODIE H 6 4 3 125 72
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 9 7 4 120 73
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 6 3 3 120 74
HGRA 6650 JOHN J 9 6 5 115 75
AGRA 4901 KEENAN A 5 5 4 115 76
ASGRA 5954 JIM B 6 4 4 115 77
GSGRA 2038 KRISTI LEE E 4 4 4 115 78
ASGRA 6713 MIKE P 5 4 4 105 79 *
ASGRA 6769 MICHAEL PELTON 5 4 4 105 79 *
NGRA 6526 LEE H 6 4 3 105 81 *
UGRA 2233 BERNICE R 6 4 3 105 81 *

WILD DRAG RACE

www.igra.com - 37 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
TGRA 4796 CJ 10 5 3 100 83
TGRA 2306 PATCHES DENNIS 6 5 3 100 84
GSGRA 4974 DON K 5 3 3 100 85
SSRA 6414 RONALD M 6 5 3 95 86
CGRA 5058 GLENN W 4 2 2 95 87
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 7 5 3 90 88
GSGRA 1261 ROSIE S 9 4 3 90 89
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 4 3 3 90 90
DSRA 2345 CRYSTAL M 4 3 2 90 91
ASGRA 6865 RICHARD H 2 2 2 90 92
MGRA 5362 DAVE E 4 3 2 85 93
RRRA 5246 BRADLEY P 4 2 2 85 94
HGRA 6483 PETER PIPER 3 2 2 85 95
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 2 2 85 96 *
ILGRA 6831 UTAH DEVERAUX 2 2 2 85 96 *
UGRA 6524 RITCHIE O 2 2 2 85 96 *
UGRA 2191 TERESA P 2 2 2 85 96 *
NSGRA 6688 SEAN I 4 3 2 80 100
ARGRA 2360 RUTH L 2 2 2 80 101 *
ARGRA 6798 DARREL R 2 2 2 80 101 *
ARGRA 6469 STUART S 2 2 2 80 101 *
GSGRA 6730 JODY C 6 3 2 75 104
ARGRA 5508 WILD WILD WES 3 2 2 75 105
GSGRA 2383 KENDRA C 2 2 2 75 106 *
GSGRA 6842 ANDREW D 2 2 2 75 106 *
ASGRA 2157 GALE G 2 2 2 75 106 *
TGRA 5581 MARK M 2 2 2 75 106 *
NMGRA 1773 RENITA E 5 3 2 70 110
ARGRA 1651 LORI A 2 2 2 70 111 *
DSRA 2172 JULIE B 2 2 2 70 111 *
ARGRA 1894 ROOKS GOODY 2 2 2 70 111 *
AGRA 5458 LESTER L 2 2 2 70 111 *
ARGRA 6556 SHANE M 2 2 2 70 111 *
ARGRA 2364 OUTLAW 2 2 2 70 111 *
ARGRA 1916 HEATHER M 2 2 2 70 111 *
ARGRA 2366 BLUE 2 2 2 70 111 *
GSGRA 5274 SHAWN S 12 8 3 65 119
NGRA 4975 RICHARD A 4 3 3 65 120
RRRA 1071 MURMUR T 6 3 2 65 121
GSGRA 2057 SUE L 4 3 2 65 122
UGRA 2293 ANNE C 2 2 2 65 123 *

WILD DRAG RACE

www.igra.com - 38 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GSGRA 5046 RANDY F 2 2 2 65 123 *
MIGRA 5951 RICHARD G 2 2 2 65 123 *
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 2 2 2 65 123 *
RRRA 5543 CHARLIE COLE 2 2 2 65 123 *
ASGRA 2223 ANITA N 2 2 2 65 123 *
GSGRA 5209 STEVE W 2 2 2 65 123 *
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 5 2 60 130
ILGRA 2267 CRYSTAL S 7 3 2 60 131
ILGRA 6851 GEORGE G 2 2 2 60 132 *
UGRA 6837 SCUBA STEVE 2 2 2 60 132 *
ASGRA 5401 OSCAR M 2 2 2 60 132 *
UGRA 1823 ANNETTE W 2 2 2 60 132 *
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 4 3 2 55 136
GSGRA 2183 LISA T 3 3 2 55 137
TGRA 2297 LISA G 2 2 2 55 138 *
ASGRA 2367 GUNNY 2 2 2 55 138 *
MIGRA 5986 KELLY S 2 2 2 55 138 *
GSGRA 1626 LISA J 2 2 2 50 141 *
AGRA 5016 RICK M 2 2 2 50 141 *
GSGRA 2340 BRANDI 2 1 1 50 143 *
HSRA 1745 CHARLENE D 2 1 1 50 143 *
HSRA 1064 DESIREE G 2 1 1 50 143 *
RRRA 2130 DARLA H 2 1 1 50 143 *
CGRA 4631 BOB S 2 1 1 50 143 *
SSRA 2353 HEATHER S 2 1 1 50 143 *
SSRA 6632 BARRY T 2 1 1 50 143 *
SSRA 6633 TERRY T 2 1 1 50 143 *
HGRA 2343 TERRI R 6 4 3 45 151
NSGRA 2316 APRIL CITIZEN KANE 6 4 2 45 152
GSGRA 6667 CLINT C 6 2 2 45 153
CGRA 1125 CAROLYN A 2 2 2 45 154 *
ASGRA 1971 CINDY B 2 2 2 45 154 *
HSRA 6674 ROBERT I 2 2 2 45 154 *
ARGRA 6496 SEAN MAC 2 2 2 45 154 *
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 2 2 2 45 154 *
UGRA 2120 STORMIE T 2 2 1 45 159
GSGRA 2349 ELIZABETH A 2 1 1 45 160 *
GGRA 2258 JENNIFER I 2 1 1 45 160 *
GGRA 6440 BILL R 2 1 1 45 160 *
GGRA 5767 WILLIAM T 2 1 1 45 160 *
OGRA 6787 DANIEL G 1 1 1 45 164 *

WILD DRAG RACE

www.igra.com - 39 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
MGRA 6852 ZACH L 1 1 1 45 164 *
MGRA 6854 NICK L 1 1 1 45 164 *
OGRA 5218 STEVE M 4 3 2 40 167
MIGRA 5957 REX A 4 2 2 40 168 *
MIGRA 2376 CINDY M 4 2 2 40 168 *
UGRA 2101 JULIE L 4 3 1 40 170
OGRA 6034 DENIS W 2 2 1 40 171
UGRA 4666 KEVIN H 2 1 1 40 172 *
HGRA 5815 MARV P 2 1 1 40 172 *
GSGRA 2334 MICHELLE W 2 1 1 40 172 *
MIGRA 2377 JODIE C 1 1 1 40 175
OGRA 1761 JULIE W 2 2 1 35 176
ARGRA 6311 JAMIE C 3 1 1 35 177 *
ARGRA 6770 ED M 3 1 1 35 177 *
ARGRA 1650 JUDY M 2 1 1 35 179
NGRA 6160 TED C 1 1 1 35 180
MGRA 6684 JIM L 8 5 1 30 181 *
MGRA 6437 TRIXIE 8 5 1 30 181 *
TGRA 2186 BEVERLY L 5 4 1 30 183
CGRA 5226 FRANK C 2 1 1 30 184 *
MGRA 2389 NATY L 2 1 1 30 184 *
HGRA 1584 MARY T 2 1 1 30 184 *
TGRA 1679 R.T. 6 3 1 25 187
OGRA 6523 JASON B 2 2 1 25 188 *
HSRA 2232 RYAN C 2 2 1 25 188 *
ARGRA 2358 CHANTALE F 2 2 1 25 188 *
ARGRA 5923 KEVIN M 2 2 1 25 188 *
ARGRA 2197 WENDY W 2 2 1 25 188 *
NMGRA 1798 CRAZE 4 1 1 25 193
TGRA 6789 CLINT N 2 1 1 25 194 *
TGRA 6253 RON W 2 1 1 25 194 *
GSGRA 1597 MARCI G 1 1 1 25 196
GGRA 6823 MICHAEL C 2 1 1 20 197 *
ARGRA 2317 LANA C 2 1 1 20 197 *
ARGRA 2315 LYNNE G 2 1 1 20 197 *
GGRA 2192 LEIGH RIDER 2 1 1 20 197 *
NMGRA 1660 ANDEE H 2 1 1 20 197 *
GGRA 5524 COWBOY DAN 2 1 1 20 197 *
ARGRA 6715 PIERRE L 2 1 1 20 197 *
AGRA 1467 CLAIRE M 2 1 1 20 197 *
MIGRA 6853 RUSTY PRESTON 2 1 1 20 197 *

WILD DRAG RACE

www.igra.com - 40 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
MIGRA 6832 KAYLA 2 1 1 20 197 *
ASGRA 5336 LANCE H 1 1 1 20 207 *
GSGRA 2147 TERI M 1 1 1 20 207 *
TGRA 6262 RANDY E 11 5 1 15 209
CGRA 5157 JEFFREY H 8 4 1 15 210
HGRA 5813 KEVIN D 4 3 1 15 211
ASGRA 6811 DESTINY B CHILDS 3 2 1 15 212
ARGRA 5593 TROY B 2 2 1 15 213 *
ASGRA 2254 BETH BROCKELMAN 2 2 1 15 213 *
AGRA 1253 ANGIE D 2 2 1 15 213 *
ARGRA 1888 TAMMY H 2 2 1 15 213 *
AGRA 6037 JAIMES L 2 2 1 15 213 *
ASGRA 6860 MAVRYCK B CHILDS 2 2 1 15 213 *
ARGRA 2074 DALE T 2 2 1 15 213 *
GSGRA 2289 GINA C 2 1 1 15 220 *
ARGRA 6602 GARY E 2 1 1 15 220 *
UGRA 6616 STEVEN F 2 1 1 15 220 *
UGRA 1480 LINDA P 2 1 1 15 220 *
DSRA 1449 SUSAN W 2 1 1 15 220 *
UGRA 6773 DONALD W 2 1 1 15 220 *

WILD DRAG RACE

www.igra.com - 41 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
SSRA 4891 BOB W 17 16 12 300 1
SSRA 4889 CARL W 16 15 12 300 2
SSRA 5511 CHRIS B 12 11 11 295 3
HGRA 6306 TEE T 25 24 21 290 4
SSRA 5817 SCOTT J 13 10 10 290 5
AGRA 5842 BRIAN H 17 17 14 280 6
AGRA 5830 CHUCK B 13 13 11 275 7
TGRA 4593 FRANK E 16 16 13 270 8
RRRA 6061 JEFF B 16 13 10 270 9
RRRA 4860 ANDY A 10 9 9 270 10 *
RRRA 4861 DENNIS T 10 9 9 270 10 *
TGRA 5785 WADE E 20 20 14 265 12
GSGRA 4160 KEVIN M 9 9 8 265 13
RRRA 6423 STEVE D 10 8 6 250 14
HGRA 6399 BRYAN L 8 7 6 250 15
GSGRA 6348 JOHN C 11 10 7 242 16
GSGRA 5955 DOUGLAS G 9 9 7 242 17
TGRA 5738 CHRIS T 12 12 7 240 18
NSGRA 4963 MARK L 6 6 6 240 19
HGRA 5015 ROCKY K 18 15 13 232 20
GSGRA 4824 CRAIG M 7 7 6 230 21
GSGRA 5975 DREW O 13 13 9 225 22
HSRA 5184 ED M 17 15 8 225 23
HSRA 4077 JIM A 13 13 8 225 24
MGRA 5383 JIM D 12 11 11 220 25
HGRA 1891 TEENY COPAFEELYA 13 12 8 220 26
HGRA 1652 MAGGIE W 13 12 6 220 27
GSGRA 6111 PHIL L 9 9 6 210 28
HGRA 5483 TIM K 16 16 14 207 29 *
HGRA 6522 RICH P 16 16 14 207 29 *
GSGRA 5211 KIRK C 7 7 6 205 31 *
GSGRA 4173 DAVID R 7 7 6 205 31 *
GSGRA 5274 SHAWN S 12 11 5 205 33
CGRA 4027 JOHN B 17 16 6 195 34
CGRA 5157 JEFFREY H 10 9 6 185 35
ASGRA 6277 SONNY K 9 8 6 185 36
TGRA 4796 CJ 8 8 5 160 37
CGRA 4961 JUSTIN D 9 6 4 160 38
TGRA 6262 RANDY E 11 9 5 145 39
ARGRA 6671 TROY S 8 7 3 145 40
NSGRA 5947 CARL S 12 11 6 140 41

GOAT DRESSING

www.igra.com - 42 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
ASGRA 4908 DON H 5 5 4 135 42
NSGRA 6688 SEAN I 6 6 5 125 43
CGRA 4896 CLYDE M 11 10 4 120 44
ASGRA 6811 DESTINY B CHILDS 6 6 3 112 45
CGRA 5635 RON P 11 11 4 110 46
GSGRA 6255 BOB B 8 7 4 110 47 *
GSGRA 4428 PATRICK K 8 7 4 110 47 *
SSRA 1812 TRENDA M 10 6 3 100 49
SSRA 6414 RONALD M 6 5 3 100 50
NMGRA 4893 KEN B 6 4 3 97 51 *
NMGRA 5045 SHAWN E 6 4 3 97 51 *
ASGRA 6216 LES B 6 5 4 95 53
SMRA 5989 TOM S 5 5 3 95 54
NSGRA 5119 DAN V 4 4 3 95 55
HGRA 6650 JOHN J 9 7 3 90 56
GGRA 6450 KEVIN M 4 4 3 90 57
NSGRA 5941 BILL CASE 2 2 2 90 58
TGRA 5673 GENE F 12 11 4 85 59 *
TGRA 6433 FRANK M 12 11 4 85 59 *
GSGRA 2020 CYNBAD 7 6 3 85 61
ASGRA 6488 KARL K 5 5 3 85 62 *
CGRA 5058 GLENN W 5 5 3 85 62 *
CGRA 6805 RICH V 4 4 3 85 64
UGRA 2101 JULIE L 4 4 2 85 65
UGRA 1480 LINDA P 2 2 2 85 66
GSGRA 2350 KIM F 6 6 2 80 67
UGRA 5643 MILO B 2 2 2 80 68 *
UGRA 6524 RITCHIE O 2 2 2 80 68 *
CGRA 5588 CALGARY JACKSON 7 6 3 75 70
PNGRA 6333 RICH B 2 2 2 75 71
ASGRA 5954 JIM B 2 2 2 70 72 *
MIGRA 6829 DREW EALY 2 2 2 70 72 *
ASGRA 5336 LANCE H 2 2 2 70 72 *
NSGRA 4928 JEFF B 4 3 2 67 75
HGRA 5582 DAN N 8 7 3 65 76 *
HGRA 5579 ROGER P 8 7 3 65 76 *
HGRA 5716 DOUG E 2 2 2 65 78 *
GSGRA 4974 DON K 2 2 2 65 78 *
HGRA 6754 CHUCK H 13 12 2 60 80
GSGRA 1371 CHRISTY C 9 8 2 60 81 *
GSGRA 1810 RENEE R 9 8 2 60 81 *

GOAT DRESSING

www.igra.com - 43 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
ASGRA 6713 MIKE P 5 4 2 60 83 *
ASGRA 6769 MICHAEL PELTON 5 4 2 60 83 *
UGRA 4666 KEVIN H 2 2 2 60 85
ARGRA 5335 HANK 6 5 3 59 86
NSGRA 5700 KYLE P 2 2 2 55 87
CGRA 6682 LARRY T 5 5 1 50 88
ASGRA 6860 MAVRYCK B CHILDS 2 2 1 50 89 *
ILGRA 6847 SEAN M 2 2 1 50 89 *
ILGRA 4508 ANTHONY V 2 2 1 50 89 *
NSGRA 6126 JONATHAN 1 1 1 50 92
GSGRA 2058 ERIN L 6 6 2 45 93
AGRA 5638 WILMA L 3 3 2 45 94
MGRA 4311 CHRIS A 2 2 2 45 95 *
AGRA 5166 ROBERT B 2 2 2 45 95 *
AGRA 5016 RICK M 2 2 2 45 95 *
CGRA 1578 MARY 4 4 1 45 98
ARGRA 6541 ROB D 2 2 2 44 99 *
ARGRA 6711 JOHN L 2 2 2 44 99 *
ARGRA 6818 GREGG T 2 2 2 44 99 *
ASGRA 6809 RUDY B 2 2 1 42 102
ASGRA 2284 BAILEY K 4 4 2 40 103 *
ASGRA 1454 JENNIFER V 4 4 2 40 103 *
MGRA 6374 JAMIE L 2 2 2 40 105 *
OGRA 5478 KLINT W 2 2 2 40 105 *
ASGRA 6865 RICHARD H 2 2 1 40 107 *
ASGRA 5401 OSCAR M 2 2 1 40 107 *
ARGRA 6727 BICMAN 2 1 1 40 109
NSGRA 6579 ROB D 1 1 1 40 110
NSGRA 6797 CHAD W 2 1 1 37 111
ARGRA 6320 JEFF N 10 8 2 35 112
UGRA 6616 STEVEN F 3 3 2 35 113 *
UGRA 6773 DONALD W 3 3 2 35 113 *
HGRA 5707 RANDY J 2 2 2 35 115
GSGRA 6750 JOSEPH S 7 6 1 35 116 *
GSGRA 5209 STEVE W 7 6 1 35 116 *
ARGRA 6318 DARELL C 2 2 1 35 118 *
AGRA 6618 CHRIS S 2 2 1 35 118 *
AGRA 6403 SEAN PATRICK 2 2 1 35 118 *
ARGRA 6300 DARCY S 2 2 1 35 118 *
GGRA 6844 PATRICK S 2 2 1 35 118 *
MIGRA 5951 RICHARD G 2 1 1 35 123

GOAT DRESSING

www.igra.com - 44 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
GSGRA 2289 GINA C 4 2 2 30 124 *
GSGRA 2038 KRISTI LEE E 4 2 2 30 124 *
GGRA 5649 BUZZ BOYDEN 2 2 2 30 126
PNGRA 5618 TAM K 6 5 1 30 127
GGRA 6542 RANDY A 2 2 1 30 128 *
ARGRA 6814 PHILLIP C 2 2 1 30 128 *
GGRA 6436 CARVIE G 2 2 1 30 128 *
ARGRA 6816 PAUL H 2 2 1 30 128 *
ASGRA 5623 PATRICK H 2 2 1 30 128 *
ARGRA 6794 BILLY L 2 2 1 30 128 *
ARGRA 6556 SHANE M 2 2 1 30 128 *
ARGRA 1916 HEATHER M 2 2 1 30 128 *
GGRA 5702 TOM S 2 2 1 30 128 *
OGRA 6034 DENIS W 2 2 1 30 128 *
AGRA 6775 JAY B 6 6 1 25 138
TGRA 4634 JOE M 4 2 1 25 139
ARGRA 6558 DION B 2 2 1 25 140 *
ARGRA 6582 DOUG J 2 2 1 25 140 *
ARGRA 2360 RUTH L 2 2 1 25 140 *
ARGRA 6800 TYLER S 2 2 1 25 140 *
HGRA 6483 PETER PIPER 2 1 1 25 144
NSGRA 6744 LOUIE RIOS 8 7 1 20 145
ILGRA 2322 TRACEY STAUDENRAUS 7 7 1 20 146
GSGRA 6499 DR LARRY S 6 5 1 20 147
GSGRA 6791 RANDY H 4 4 1 20 148 *
HSRA 6674 ROBERT I 4 4 1 20 148 *
OGRA 5218 STEVE M 4 4 1 20 148 *
ILGRA 2267 CRYSTAL S 4 4 1 20 148 *
RRRA 5917 RUSSELL S 4 3 1 20 152
ARGRA 2126 GOOSIE 2 2 1 20 153 *
UGRA 2161 LINDA K 2 2 1 20 153 *
TGRA 5551 MIKE L 2 2 1 20 153 *
TGRA 5479 LES L 2 2 1 20 153 *
UGRA 2191 TERESA P 2 2 1 20 153 *
ASGRA 6813 BUDDY STONESIFER 2 2 1 20 153 *
ARGRA 5816 TERRY W 2 2 1 20 153 *
GSGRA 2340 BRANDI 1 1 1 20 160
GSGRA 2379 KARI 4 4 1 15 161 *
OGRA 5457 SAMMY V 4 4 1 15 161 *
NMGRA 6411 BILL F 3 3 1 15 163 *
NMGRA 6409 GREG L 3 3 1 15 163 *

GOAT DRESSING

www.igra.com - 45 - * unbreakable tie



10/01/04 I.G.R.A. CONTESTANT SYSTEM
FINALS RODEO SELECTION - FINAL POSTING

6:00 PM

Assn IGRA Contestant Competed Scored Placed Points Rank
HSRA 6778 DL S 3 2 1 15 165
HGRA 2013 BRYN G 2 2 1 15 166 *
MIGRA 6849 KURT H 2 2 1 15 166 *
MIGRA 6833 JOE M 2 2 1 15 166 *
TGRA 4957 SAM O 2 2 1 15 166 *
CGRA 2361 JAE 2 2 1 15 166 *
TGRA 2401 DENISE R 2 2 1 15 166 *
GSGRA 2334 MICHELLE W 2 2 1 15 166 *
CGRA 2271 BROOKE W 2 2 1 15 166 *
GSGRA 5261 AL W 2 2 1 15 166 *
GSGRA 2383 KENDRA C 2 1 1 15 175 *
GSGRA 6842 ANDREW D 2 1 1 15 175 *
ARGRA 6822 PERRY K 2 1 1 15 175 *
ARGRA 6820 PAUL M 2 1 1 15 175 *

GOAT DRESSING

www.igra.com - 46 - * unbreakable tie


